GROTHE

URMET|GROUP

Gelenkhalter IB 1033/119

Artikelnummer
Typ

Gewicht
Lange

Breite

Hohe

Produktbeschreibung

Produkteigenschaften

Breite
Besonderheit
Verwendung fur

Hohe
Gerateart
Tiefe

Grothe GmbH

Léhestrasse 22
53773 Hennef

Seite 1

Datenblatt zu Gelenkhalter IB 1033/119

1033/119
IB 1033/119
0.01kg
41mm
44mm
64mm

44 mm
innenliegende Kabelfiihrung

IB 1033/012, 1B 1033/013 und
IB 1033/132

64 mm
Gelenkhalter
41 mm

www.grothe.de
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Weitere Bilder

Grothe GmbH Léhestrasse 22 www.grothe.de
53773 Hennef
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